
                                Wake UCC                9/29/201 

 

1. Parrish Reddick - NC811,336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

2. Ann Rushing, NC811, annrushing@nc811.org, 336-944-5518 

3. Guy Smith, CTIC, BizDev.CTIC@gmail.com, 919-378-1545 

4. Jackie Proctor, Dominion, jackie.proctor@dominionenergy.com, 919-836-2422 

5. Louis Panzer, louis@nc811.org, 336-707-1736 

6. Robert Yu - ronbertyu@usicllc.com - 919-291-7147 

7. Larry Sanders, ldsanders1@ncdot.gov 919-707-6979 

8. David Johnson, Heath Consultants, david.johnson@heathus.com 

9. Cort Bennett ITS cbennett@its-nc.com 919-819-9755  

10. Michelle FLowers, NCUC Pipeline Safety mflowers@ncuc.net 

11. Betty Chang - Google Fiber 201-294-2119 bettywchang@google.com   

12. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com  

13. Jason Williams, Lumen (CenturyLink), jason.williams@lumen.com, 336-215-8732 

14. Tim Callihan, Raleigh Water, Tim.Callihan@RaleighNC.gov, (919) 410-9884  

15. Sanders, Larry D,  ldsanders1@ncdot.gov 919-707-6979 

16. Trevor Green, Dominion Energy, 919-819-1244 

URL from Sanders, Larry D 

https://connect.ncdot.gov/projects/Integrated-Project-Delivery/Pages/default.aspx 
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